## FORM 14 [See Rule 39(2)]

## REVOCATION OF APPOINTMENT OF ELECTION AGENT

Election to the Ward Development Committee (First/Second) Member of Ward Number of Imphal Municipal Corporation.	
То	
The Returning Officer Ward Number	of Imphal Municipal Corporation
Sir,	
I,	a candidate
at the above election, hermy Election Agent with immed	eby revoke the appointment of Shri/Smt
	Yours faithfully,
Place : Date :	Signature of the candidate.
-	FORM 14 See Rule 39(2)] POINTMENT OF ELECTION AGENT
	velopment Committee (First/Second) of Imphal Municipal Corporation.
То	
The Returning Officer Ward Number	of Imphal Municipal Corporation
Sir,	
at the above election, her	a candidate eby revoke the appointment of Shri/Smt
my Election Agent with immed	iate effect.
	Yours faithfully,
Place : Date :	Signature of the candidate.
Dall	Digitatuit di titi talluluatt.